H O LY I NF ANT

EDGE REGISTRATION FORM
September 2016- May 2017

Student Name: Gender M F

Home Phone: ( ) Mother/Father Cell phone: ( )

Guardian E-mail Address:

Emergency Contact: Relationship:
Emergency Phone: ( ) T-Shirt Size (adult sizes):
School/PSR: Grade: Attending Edge Retreat?  Yes No

EDGE EVENTS (2016 — 2017 Calendar) *Edge Nights subject to change
* Saturday, September 10" — History EDGE Retreat (9:00pm — 6:30pm)
* Wednesday, September 21* — EDGE Night (7:00pm — 9:00pm)
* Wednesday, October 19" — EDGE Night (7:00pm-9:00pm)

* Wednesday, November 16" — EDGE Night (7:00pm - 9:00pm)
* Wednesday, December 21 — EDGE Night (7:00pm - 9:00pm)
* Wednesday, January 18" — EDGE Night (7:00pm - 9:00pm)

* Wednesday, February 15" — EDGE Night (7:00pm — 9:00pm)

*  Wednesday, March 15" — EDGE Night (7:00pm — 9:00pm)

*  Wednesday, April 19" — EDGE Night (7:00pm - 9:00pm)

*  Wednesday, May 17" — EDGE Night (7:00pm - 9:00pm)

COsT
* %40 - includes Edge Retreat, Edge Registration for all Edge Nights, and Edge t-shirt.
(If unable to attend the retreat registration is $20)

Volunteer Information: We are in need of parent volunteers for donating snacks, donuts, prizes, etc.
Please complete the information below. You will be contacted via e-mail when necessary.

Adult Name E-mail address

Donating a snack (monthly meeting) Donating donuts for Café Edge (Thurs Mornings)

Donating prizes (monthly meetings) Interested in becoming an Edge Core Member!



